OTKPLITBIA TYPHUP "HEBCKHE 3BE3/IbI"

MO SCTETUYECKOU TMMHACTUKE

27-30.10.2023r.

r. Caukr-Ilerepoypr

BO3PACTHASI KATEIOPHUS "JIEBOYKH 6-8 JIET" (moarpynna B)

KOMAHJIA, CYBBEKT P®

®UHAJIbHBIE COPEBHOBAHUS

T

ALl

NCIT

CYMMA

nror

MECTO

AJIEKCA, MockoBckas o6.1acTh

I I'pebennmrona Keenms 2.Kesta Anexcangpa 3. Axmerosa
{0t 4 Mutnna Exarepuna 5. Beasi Mapus 6. Mnarona
Auekcanapa 7.Kpacrosa Asekcanapa 8.Kamasunrckas
Basiepus 9.Bononosa Codus

Tpenep: Ypronuna B.O.

5,300

2,900

7,900

16,100

16,100

IBUTA-AJIJIEI'PO, BoJtoroackas 00,1acTh

1. lopouienko IMommna 2. /{bsiaxosa Munana 3.'ycesa
Bapsapa 4 Kycrosa Anica 5.Mopososa Oibra
6.Hecreposa Harasbst 7.11anoBa Anna 8. Tumolenko
Ararta

Tpenep: Hexennckan T.P.

4,850

2,900

7,800

IOBEHTA-JIAHTAHA, Kpacuoaapcknii kpaii
1.Cesknna Anéna 2 Hukonaesa Bukropus 3.Bparunkosa
Munena 4.Bycaaesa Banepus 5. puropenio Bukropus

6. Hynwra Anacracus 7.Myxuna Bapsapa

Tpenep: 3agropoaussn A.A.

4,000

2,100

6,900

13,000

13,000

I'nasubiii cyaba

I'naBublii cekperapn

I1.B. HoueBnoBa

E.A. Edpumosa




